
“Thank you for making a difference in life, the difference is you” 

Note: No citing Lot J 9AM- 5PM for all drives with 

the exception of *March & April no citing in Lot O 

 

    
SOUTHWESTERN COLLEGE  

2014 Blood & 

 

 Registry Drives 
Time: 10AM – 3:30PM 

Location: Mayan Hall Patio 
 

Before donating blood eat a good meal and hydrate well.  Bring a photo ID. 
 

IIIIffff    youyouyouyou    aaaarrrreeee    between the ages of 18 and 44 please join between the ages of 18 and 44 please join between the ages of 18 and 44 please join between the ages of 18 and 44 please join “Be The Match”“Be The Match”“Be The Match”“Be The Match”    regisregisregisregistrytrytrytry    
oooof the National Marrow Donor Program free of charge today.f the National Marrow Donor Program free of charge today.f the National Marrow Donor Program free of charge today.f the National Marrow Donor Program free of charge today.    

A simple cheek swab is all it takes! For questions, please contactA simple cheek swab is all it takes! For questions, please contactA simple cheek swab is all it takes! For questions, please contactA simple cheek swab is all it takes! For questions, please contact    
Shelley at (714) 800Shelley at (714) 800Shelley at (714) 800Shelley at (714) 800----1610 or email her at sbaker@nmdp.org1610 or email her at sbaker@nmdp.org1610 or email her at sbaker@nmdp.org1610 or email her at sbaker@nmdp.org    

 

Wednesday, January 29 

Wednesday February 19 

*Thursday March 6 

*Thursday April 3 

Wednesday May 7 

Thursday August 28 

Wednesday Sep 17 

Thursday October 23 

Wednesday Nov 19 

Thursday Dec 11 


